
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 10:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-15 - JOHN DUBOIS ll -
10:14:28.959 1 1:39.005 86.177 75 111 19

10:16:03.350 2 1:34.391 90.390 64 109 19

10:17:38.895 3 1:35.545 89.298 68 108 19

L3-22 - MITSU UEDA -
10:05:13.622 1 1:43.431 82.490 74 108 19

10:06:53.385 2 1:39.763 85.523 82 108 19

10:08:31.960 3 1:38.575 86.553 76 105 19

10:10:09.816 4 1:37.856 87.189 80 109 19

10:11:49.585 5 1:39.769 85.518 77 108 19

10:13:26.026 6 1:36.441 88.469 71 105 19

10:15:04.061 7 1:38.035 87.030 80 107 19

10:16:41.017 8 1:36.956 87.999 75 103 19

L3-16 - THOMAS ASSEO -
10:14:13.328 1 1:40.118 85.219 39 94 19

10:15:52.254 2 1:38.926 86.246 39 99 19

L3-19 - NEIL LATHAM -
10:04:23.114 1 1:51.093 76.801 65 111 19

10:06:12.534 2 1:49.420 77.975 73 114 19

10:07:54.678 3 1:42.144 83.529 66 113 19

10:09:35.018 4 1:40.340 85.031 60 111 19

10:11:14.234 5 1:39.216 85.994 59 111 19

10:12:55.512 6 1:41.278 84.243 59 111 19

L3-20 - BENJAMIN AHERN -
10:11:26.503 1 1:42.293 83.407 26 90 19

10:13:07.226 2 1:40.723 84.708 29 91 19

10:14:46.546 3 1:39.320 85.904 36 89 19

L3-00 - THE STIG -
10:06:20.137 1 1:45.043 81.224 14 78 19

10:08:03.767 2 1:43.630 82.331 33 79 19

10:09:43.745 3 1:39.978 85.339 35 78 19

10:11:23.579 4 1:39.834 85.462 24 76 19

10:15:41.608 5 4:18.029 33.066 13 66 19

10:17:23.445 6 1:41.837 83.781 20 73 19

10:19:04.084 7 1:40.639 84.778 11 73 19

L3-21 - SEAN MATIC -
10:06:20.177 1 1:42.987 82.845 45 93 19

10:08:03.995 2 1:43.818 82.182 54 89 19

10:09:44.481 3 1:40.486 84.907 51 96 19

10:11:24.949 4 1:40.468 84.923 49 93 19

10:15:41.985 5 4:17.036 33.194 33 82 19

10:17:24.737 6 1:42.752 83.035 53 96 19

10:19:04.695 7 1:39.958 85.356 30 88 19

L3-04 - LAURENT OMORI -
10:05:52.317 1 1:40.192 85.156 57 93 19

10:07:33.312 2 1:40.995 84.479 52 88 19

10:11:02.804 3 3:29.492 40.727 54 92 19

10:12:42.887 4 1:40.083 85.249 55 88 19

10:14:31.553 5 1:48.666 78.516 42 89 19

10:16:14.056 6 1:42.503 83.237 51 88 19

10:17:55.554 7 1:41.498 84.061 51 86 19

L3-17 - THOMAS BABCOCK -
10:05:51.956 1 1:43.652 82.314 26 71 19

10:07:32.904 2 1:40.948 84.519 31 77 19

10:09:13.118 3 1:40.214 85.138 29 72 19

10:10:55.443 4 1:42.325 83.381 17 85 19

10:12:35.580 5 1:40.137 85.203 23 68 19

L3-10 - STEVEN ZOUMARAS -
10:04:30.721 1 1:46.302 80.262 74 114 19

10:06:13.457 2 1:42.736 83.048 67 113 19

10:07:54.913 3 1:41.456 84.096 71 115 19

10:11:51.917 4 3:57.004 35.999 71 114 19

10:13:32.139 5 1:40.222 85.131 69 112 19



10:15:15.286 6 1:43.147 82.717 75 114 19

L3-24 - SIARHEI ZNAK -
10:04:12.606 1 1:43.416 82.502 86 108 19

10:05:53.057 2 1:40.451 84.937 83 107 19

10:07:35.213 3 1:42.156 83.519 81 107 19

10:09:18.929 4 1:43.716 82.263 84 109 19

10:10:59.273 5 1:40.344 85.028 80 109 19

10:12:42.578 6 1:43.305 82.590 39 89 19

10:14:31.620 7 1:49.042 78.245 72 108 19

10:16:17.539 8 1:45.919 80.552 83 108 19

L3-14 - JOHN BUTLER -
10:15:37.498 1 1:43.672 82.298 53 112 19

10:17:19.161 2 1:41.663 83.924 52 110 19

10:19:00.182 3 1:41.021 84.458 52 110 19

L3-03 - PAUL ARVANITIS -
10:10:56.899 1 1:45.803 80.640 63 98 19

10:12:41.834 2 1:44.935 81.307 61 97 19

10:14:31.030 3 1:49.196 78.135 36 93 19

10:16:13.021 4 1:41.991 83.654 57 97 19

10:17:54.813 5 1:41.792 83.818 58 99 19

L3-12 - MEHMET AYHAN -
10:06:27.691 1 1:46.874 79.832 73 105 19

10:08:12.389 2 1:44.698 81.492 71 103 19

10:09:58.267 3 1:45.878 80.583 66 101 19

10:11:41.970 4 1:43.703 82.273 76 106 19

10:13:24.666 5 1:42.696 83.080 55 106 19

10:15:08.408 6 1:43.742 82.242 62 106 19

10:16:53.290 7 1:44.882 81.349 69 105 19

10:18:39.222 8 1:45.932 80.542 66 105 19

L3-01 - OSCAR AMEZCUA -
10:10:55.496 1 1:44.745 81.455 20 81 19

10:12:39.347 2 1:43.851 82.156 37 84 19

10:14:31.102 3 1:51.755 76.346 23 81 19

10:16:17.203 4 1:46.101 80.414 13 77 19

10:18:00.064 5 1:42.861 82.947 26 78 19

L3-25 - JOE LACROIX -
10:06:24.924 1 1:49.525 77.900 55 116 19

10:08:11.433 2 1:46.509 80.106 63 116 19

10:09:57.081 3 1:45.648 80.759 60 116 19

10:11:43.402 4 1:46.321 80.248 64 115 19

10:16:40.055 5 4:56.653 28.761 66 114 19

10:18:23.527 6 1:43.472 82.457 67 118 19

L3-07 - GREG SHEPARD -
10:04:49.313 1 1:44.072 81.982 38 80 19

10:06:36.657 2 1:47.344 79.483 43 78 19

10:08:20.449 3 1:43.792 82.203 25 71 19

10:10:05.143 4 1:44.694 81.495 36 78 19

10:11:50.340 5 1:45.197 81.105 37 81 19

L3-05 - JOSEPH BASTIN -
10:04:57.080 1 1:47.651 79.256 91 117 19

10:06:43.078 2 1:45.998 80.492 84 112 19

10:08:28.925 3 1:45.847 80.607 83 113 19

10:10:15.019 4 1:46.094 80.419 80 118 19

10:11:59.499 5 1:44.480 81.662 85 115 19

L3-13 - MITFHELL HALL -
10:05:03.580 1 1:53.294 75.308 89 105 19

10:06:55.840 2 1:52.260 76.002 90 108 19

10:08:46.021 3 1:50.181 77.436 90 108 19

10:10:39.466 4 1:53.445 75.208 98 108 19

L3-18 - JAI DICIPULO -
10:06:19.197 1 1:55.462 73.894 85 109 19

10:08:11.607 2 1:52.410 75.901 86 110 19

10:10:03.024 3 1:51.417 76.577 84 108 19

Fastrack Riders
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